XTERRA Kru$noman Most - ORIGINAL (XTERRA - CP) - Celkové, 21.07.2019 XTEFFA.

CZECH TOUR
CESKY POHAR
# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas Plavanf MTB B&h
1 Petr Ondfej (1997) CZE Team CykloTrener Mandavan 02:19:18,00 00:18:25,00(4) 01:24:34,00(1) —
2 Dusek Karel (1996) CZE X-team BaNo 02:20:20,00 00:18:08,00(3) 01:27:16,00(6) —
3 Francke Michal (1986) CZE 02:21:53,00 00:17:44,00(1) 01:27:24,00(7) -
4 Holub Véclav (1983) CZE VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM 02:22:36,00 00:20:20,00(11) 01:25:11,00(3) ==
5 Jindra Pavel (1978) CZE Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team 02:24:51,00 00:20:42,00(13) 01:27:40,00(8) -
6 Jirdnek Tomas (1973) CZE Lawi Sport Team z.s. 02:27:04,00 00:23:24,00(31) 01:26:30,00(5) —
7 Petiska Ondfej (1997) CZE 02:31:01,00 00:20:46,00(15) 01:31:31,00(10) -
8 Berka Jan (1989) CZE Team CykloTrener Mandavan 02:32:06,00 00:22:00,00(21) 01:29:48,00(9) -
9 Zeman David (1992) CZE BEKO Bike & Ski Racing Team 02:32:19,00 00:23:54,00(36) 01:32:31,00(11) -
10 Strnad Tomas (1993) CZE 02:32:30,00 00:20:44,00(14) 01:34:07,00(15)
11 Puiman Petr (1986) CZE 02:36:24,00 00:23:57,00(37) 01:33:59,00(14)
12 Vondra Vitézslav (1979) CZE VeslaFsky klub BLESK 02:36:43,00 00:20:12,00(9) 01:36:35,00(19)
13 Holub Stanislav (1978) CZE 02:36:52,00 00:19:53,00(7) 01:39:52,00(32)
14 Kodras Ondfej (1988) CZE K2 travel & tips 02:36:58,00 00:23:33,00(33) 01:32:32,00(12)
15 Ondrej Michal (1986) CZE 02:37:39,00 00:18:07,00(2) 01:37:13,00(22)
16 Johanides Marek (1992) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 02:38:47,00 00:19:14,00(6) 01:36:44,00(20) —
17 Zemanova Jindfiska (1980) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 02:40:14,00 00:20:49,00(16) 01:37:44,00(25) —
18 Stuna Tomas (1985) CZE Superior Velsbike team 02:41:05,00 00:24:58,00(48) 01:33:31,00(13) -
19 Netik Lukas (1988) CZE SK RN HK 02:42:05,00 00:21:20,00(19) 01:36:09,00(18) -
20 Ko&f Martin (1992) CZE ZPcyklo PROOFY Corratec team 02:42:11,00 00:21:29,00(20) 01:36:55,00(21)
21 Janda David (1987) CZE Harfasport team 02:42:59,00 00:20:01,00(8) 01:38:15,00(27) -—
22 Svoboda Jifi (1966) CZE Team CykloTrener Mandavan 02:43:24,00 00:24:20,00(42) 01:37:56,00(26) —
23 Suir Radek (1979) CZE 02:44:02,00 00:26:33,00(61) 01:35:39,00(17)
24 Kovar Petr (1975) CZE Eleven Mercedes Mitas 02:44:07,00 00:24:57,00(47) 01:34:37,00(16) -
25 Silhan JiFi (1976) CZE WITTE Bike Team 02:45:11,00 00:24:06,00(38) 01:39:32,00(30)
26 Jirdnkova Lenka (1980) CZE Lawi Sport Team z.s. 02:45:20,00 00:20:19,00(10) 01:42:24,00(34) —
27 Soukup Radek (1982) CZE Surflife 02:46:41,00 00:21:13,00(18) 01:39:51,00(31)
28 Razicka Pavel (1982) CZE Dexter Cycling 02:46:48,00 00:24:33,00(45) 01:41:36,00(33)
29 Nosek Lukas (1989) CZE Velka Dobré 02:47:39,00 00:20:25,00(12) 01:48:41,00(50)
30 Cuchal Petr (1980) CZE MMB Trebenice 02:47:51,00 00:26:33,00(62) 01:37:39,00(24)
31 Barto$ Jan (1974) CZE 02:49:36,00 00:26:19,00(56) 01:39:20,00(29)
32 Pfibil Tomas (1974) CZE 02:49:45,00 00:29:18,00(78) 01:37:35,00(23)
33 Kratochvil Marek (1989) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 02:50:35,00 00:23:41,00(34) 01:47:08,00(44) —
34 Vopat Véclav (1984) CZE 02:50:45,00 00:22:35,00(26) 01:43:43,00(36)
35 Kolpek Karel (1979) CZE 02:52:05,00 00:31:55,00(84) 01:38:54,00(28)
36 Peterka Marek (1970) CZE 02:52:57,00 00:23:04,00(28) 01:45:00,00(39) ==
37 Vopat Milan (1961) CZE ProCorde Chomutov 02:55:31,00 00:29:43,00(79) 01:44:38,00(38)
38 Pokorny Jii (1981) CZE MK Kladno 02:56:47,00 00:27:41,00(71) 01:46:54,00(43)
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Cumpelik Marek (2001)
Vacek Vojtéch (1995)
Jécsik Ondiej (2001)
Bulava Franti$ek (1966)
Rudolfova Tereza (1989)
Vaclavl Martin (1972)
Dvorak Tomas (1985)
Blazek Jifi (1972)

Fulka Jifi (1960)

Kotlin Matéj (1983)
McCall Paul (1980)
Kohl Otakar (1979)
Holinka Jan (1970)
Kroupa Tomas (1987)
Dolezal Jan (1989)
Louda Zdenék (1985)
Svarc Pavel (1983)
Haslar Oldrich (1977)
Dobias David (1977)
Chott Jan (1976)
Dvorak Jakub (1999)
KFiz Petr (1979)

Bartos Ladislav (1972)
Skréta Vaclav (1981)
Malikovéa Martina (1991)
Pavl( Mirka (1975)
Praské Vendulka (1976)
Dvorak Martin (1972)
Volf Miroslav (1973)
Zeman Jaroslav (1966)
Laudova Lenka (1967)
Sollar Richard (1973)
Feix Ivo (1974)

Ginzel Petr (1972)
Pazderova Renata (1971)
Temer Jorgen (1970)
Cervenka Ctibor (1975)
Svandovad Lenka (1973)
Kvitkova Jana (1995)
Dérglova Eliska (1989)
Varikova Agata (1965)
Turcova Adéla (1992)
Arpad Horvath (1970)
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Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzefi
TT LOKO Beroun

Lawi Sport Team z.s.

Harfasport team
Jablonecké Mattonky
BKP

Sport Paudera

KL Sport Most
0OSG Treatem

Lamaci skal

Hopman Team

Triatlon Plzeri

PK Slavia VS Plzef
Rokycany
Neplavci TP
CykloVAPE

Senec

Hopman Team Zatec
Individualni
Krusnoman TT Litvinov

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

MSBC

02:56:59,00
02:57:18,00
02:57:20,00
02:57:26,00
02:57:31,00
02:58:18,00
02:58:20,00
02:58:25,00
02:59:13,00
03:00:10,00
03:00:31,00
03:00:38,00
03:00:41,00
03:00:46,00
03:02:41,00
03:02:46,00
03:03:55,00
03:04:53,00
03:05:26,00
03:08:54,00
03:11:20,00
03:11:37,00
03:11:49,00
03:12:03,00
03:12:05,00
03:12:12,00
03:12:30,00
03:15:41,00
03:16:44,00
03:20:09,00
03:21:18,00
03:22:26,00
03:23:06,00
03:25:19,00
03:25:36,00
03:29:41,00
03:30:30,00
03:30:43,00
03:31:05,00
03:40:09,00
03:40:45,00
03:43:07,00
03:45:04,00

00:21:01,00(17)
00:23:26,00(32)
00:24:23,00(43)
00:22:23,00(23)
00:25:51,00(52)
00:26:48,00(65)
00:25:08,00(50)
00:22:23,00(22)
00:24:50,00(46)
00:24:26,00(44)
00:22:30,00(24)
00:24:09,00(39)
00:24:11,00(40)
00:27:00,00(66)
00:23:47,00(35)
00:26:39,00(63)
00:28:01,00(73)
00:26:23,00(58)
00:22:34,00(25)
00:28:29,00(75)
00:18:49,00(5)
00:31:16,00(81)
00:26:08,00(53)
00:33:11,00(85)
00:23:08,00(30)
00:26:31,00(60)
00:28:37,00(76)
00:26:46,00(64)
00:25:46,00(51)
00:26:25,00(59)
00:26:18,00(55)
00:27:50,00(72)
00:40:59,00(90)
00:31:27,00(82)
00:28:05,00(74)
00:26:21,00(57)
00:27:07,00(68)
00:22:59,00(27)
00:26:09,00(54)
00:23:07,00(29)
00:31:29,00(83)
00:27:39,00(70)
00:27:05,00(67)

01:52:02,00(58)
01:53:47,00(61)
01:52:54,00(60)
01:55:00,00(64)
01:51:06,00(56)
01:42:35,00(35)
01:49:17,00(52)
01:47:15,00(45)
01:45:05,00(40)
01:46:10,00(41)
01:47:45,00(46)
02:01:50,00(69)
01:50:51,00(55)
01:48:21,00(48)
01:48:42,00(51)
01:47:51,00(47)
01:46:50,00(42)
01:44:21,00(37)
01:50:26,00(54)
01:54:29,00(63)
01:50:16,00(53)
01:52:28,00(59)
01:51:43,00(57)
01:48:29,00(49)
02:02:05,00(70)
01:57:52,00(67)
01:57:05,00(65)
01:57:12,00(66)
02:03:10,00(72)
02:00:38,00(68)
02:03:24,00(73)
02:03:31,00(74)
01:54:28,00(62)
02:07:12,00(76)
02:03:03,00(71)
02:11:36,00(78)
02:11:49,00(79)
02:08:01,00(77)
02:13:01,00(20)
02:23:14,00(84)
02:14:15,00(81)
02:14:45,00(82)
02:06:59,00(75)
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Vanicek Adam (1989)
Belli Michael (1967)
Delecka Alena (1986)
Jasek Filip (1983)
Senkova Katarina (1987)
Dolansky Pavel (1965)
Dobiasova Sarka (1979)
Hudek Milan (1973)
Hesik Tomas (1990)
Kadlecik Pavel (1988)
Grbavcic David (1986)
Kubin Tomas (1975)
Dubcova Jana (1988)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:14
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CZE
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Edwards Triatlon Team

Hobyci
OSG Treatem

IndividudIni

IndividudIni

KOME klub Kraslice

03:45:19,00
03:47:24,00
03:50:08,00
03:59:00,00
03:59:01,00
04:06:23,00
04:09:33,00
04:12:53,00
04:43:32,00

00:24:15,00(41)
00:25:01,00(49)
00:29:56,00(80)
00:33:52,00(88)
00:33:50,00(87)
00:33:54,00(89)
00:27:18,00(69)
00:28:47,00(77)
00:33:14,00(86)
00:26:45,00()
00:21:33,00(21)
00:37:12,00()
00:26:53,00(67)

02:29:11,00(85)
02:31:04,00(86)
02:20:27,00(83)
01:25:16,00(4)
01:24:57,00(2)
02:31:51,00(87)
02:33:56,00(88)
02:36:37,00(89)
03:00:06,00(90)
11:03:00,00()
10:56:54,00(92)
10:13:25,00()



